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SCHEDULE of RESERVES given to NATIVES in the RANGITIKEI-MANAWATU BLOCK,
by Dr. FEATHERSTON.

No. Acres. Position. Owners.

63
54
55
56
57
58
59
■SO
61
62
63
68
70
71

300
1,000

500
100

11
3

13
10
50
50

147
50

100
1,066

Awahuri ...
Paka Paka Teu
Te Kau Wau
Te Kau Wau
Awa Hau ...
Awa Hau ...
Tawhirihoe
Waipori ...
Tawhirihoe
Matuihiwhi
Near Marawahoi
Near Marawahoi
Ohinipuhinoi
Puketotaru

Tapa Te Whata.
Huneu.
Ngatiapu Tribe.
Eatene (pre-emptive right to be paid for).
Ngatiupu.
Hunia.
Ngatiapu Tribe.
Ngatiapu Tribe.
Ihukuru.
Nepiu Taratou and others.
Horowonu.
Atareu.
Harekewito and others.
Eangitane Tribe.

CHEDTJLE of Eeserves in the Eangitikei-Manawatu Block awarded by the Native Landi
Court on the 16th October, 1869.

No. Acres. Position. Owners.

50 4,500 Awahuri ...
51 500 Oronu Bridge
52 200 Oau
64 1,026 Mangawatoo

Ngatikauwhatu Tribe.
Kooro Te One.
Wirihari Te Angi.
Ngatikahoro, &c.

EECAPITTJLATION of Beserves in the Eangitikei-Manawatu Block awarded to
Natives.

?he Hon. the Native Minister ...
)r. Eeatherston ...
?he Native Lands Court

By whom Awarded. Contents.

Acres.... ! 14,3791... j 3,361
6,226

Total ... ... j 23,966i

Jos. G. Holdsworth,
Commissioni
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